CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE
V
e
ri
fE
ye
™
 C

ro
ss
 R
e
fe
re
n
ce
 G
u
id
e
Voltage Amps CTs Included EMON P/N Schneider Electric P/N Leviton P/N
120/208V 3PH 4W WYE
kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs E20-208100-RKIT EMKA934553L001014X 2O208-01W
200 3 Split CTs E20-208200-RKIT EMKA934553L002014X 2O208-02W
400 3 Split CTs E20-208400-RKIT EMKA934553L004034X 2O208-04W
800 3 Split CTs E20-208800-RKIT EMKA934553L008034X 2O208-08W
 1200 3 Split CTs — EMKA934553L012044X 2O208-12W
1600 3 Split CTs E20-2081600RKIT EMKA934553L016044X —
277/480V 3PH 4W WYE
kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs E20-480100-RKIT EMKA934553L001014X 2O480-01W
200 3 Split CTs E20-480200-RKIT EMKA934553L002014X 2O480-02W
400 3 Split CTs E20-480400-RKIT EMKA934553L004034X 2O480-04W
800 3 Split CTs E20-480800-RKIT EMKA934553L008034X 2O480-08W
1200 3 Split CTs — EMKA934553L012044X 2O480-12W
1600 3 Split CTs E20-4801600RKIT EMKA934553L016044X —
OUTDOOR ENCLOSURE
Voltage Amps CTs Included EMON P/N Schneider Electric P/N Leviton P/N
120/208V 3PH 4W WYE
kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs E20-208100-JKIT EMKA934553L001014X 2K208-01D
200 3 Split CTs E20-208200-JKIT EMKA934553L002014X 2K208-02D
400 3 Split CTs E20-208400-JKIT EMKA934553L004034X 2K208-04D
800 3 Split CTs E20-208800-JKIT EMKA934553L008034X 2K208-08D
1200 3 Split CTs — EMKA934553L008034X 2K208-12D
1600 3 Split CTs E20-2081600JKIT EMKA934553L016044X —
100 3 SOLID CTs — EMKA934553L201004X 2K208-1SW
200 3 SOLID CTs — EMKA934553L202024X 2K208-2SW
277/480 3PH 4W WYE
kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs E20-480100-JKIT EMKA934553L001014X 2K480-01D
200 3 Split CTs E20-480200-JKIT EMKA934553L002014X 2K480-02D
400 3 Split CTs E20-480400-JKIT EMKA934553L004034X 2K480-04D
800 3 Split CTs E20-480800-JKIT EMKA934553L008034X 2K480-08D
1200 3 Split CTs — EMKA934553L012044X 2K480-12D
1600 3 Split CTs E20-4801600JKIT EMKA934553L016044X —
100 3 SOLID CTs — EMKA934553L201004X 2K480-1SW
200 3 SOLID CTs — EMKA934553L202024X 2K480-2SW
120/208V 3PH 4W WYE
Demand Meter
100 3 Split CTs E20-208100-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L001014X 2K208-01D
200 3 Split CTs E20-208200-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L002014X 2K208-02D
400 3 Split CTs E20-208400-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L004034X 2K208-04D
800 3 Split CTs E20-208800-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L008034X 2K208-08D
1200 3 Split CTs E20-2081600J-D-KIT EMKA934553L012044X 2K208-12D
1600 3 Split CTs E20-2081600JDKIT EMKA934553L016044X —
277/480V 3PH 4W WYE
Demand Meter
100 3 Split CTs E20-480100-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L001014X 2K480-01D
200 3 Split CTs E20-480200-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L002014X 2K480-02D
400 3 Split CTs E20-480400-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L004034X 2K480-04D
800 3 Split CTs E20-480800-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L008034X 2K480-08D
1200 3 Split CTs -- EMKA934553L012044X 2K480-12D
1600 3 Split CTs E20-4801600J-D-KIT EMKA934553L016044X --
SERIES 2000 THREE PHASE METER KITS*
INDOOR ENCLOSURE
*The Series 2000 Meter is WYE only and does not support Delta configurations.  NOTE: Kits include meter, specified enclosure and required current transformers.
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls

E50-08/480/6003200-R03 or
J03-N-KIT
— 41OUB-18R
50-5000
3, 24” Rogowski
CTs
E50-08/480/6003200-R03 or
J03-N-KIT
— 41OUB-24R
NOTE: Kits include meter, specified enclosure and required current transformers.
Voltage Amps CTs Included EMON P/N Schneider
Electric P/N
Leviton
P/N
Universal 3PH 3W/4W
100 3 Split CTs E32-208/480/600100-RRTU or
JRTU-KIT
— 4OUMR-01M
200 3 Split CTs E32-208/480/600200-RRTU or
JRTU-KIT
— 4OUMR-02M
400 3 Split CTs E32-208/480/600400-RRTU or
JRTU-KIT
— 4OUMR-04M
800 3 Split CT E32-208/480/600800-RRTU or
JRTU-KIT
— 4OUMR-08M
50-5000
3, 12”